
adsadsA D V A N C E DA D V A N C E D
S T U D I E SS T U D I E S

checklist

assessment of fees

PARTICULARS PARTICULARSAMOUNT
aDMISSION FEE
TUITION FEE PER UNIT
REGISTRATION FEE
LIBRARY FEE
LABORATORY FEE/SUBJECT
MEDICAL/DENTAL FEE
SCHOOL ID (NEW)
ID VALICATION
ADS DEVELOPMENT FUND
ADS RESEARCH JOURNAL
INSURANCE FEE

100.00
290.00
100.00
350.00
300.00
100.00
186.00
12.00

200.00
200.00
50.00

AMOUNT

aDMISSION FEE

service fee

out-of-state-fee

semester

summer

$1,500.00

Registration FEE $100.00

$1,000.00

$75

$40

BOR Res. No. 306, s. 1989; BOR Res. No. 837, s. 1998; 
BOR Res. No. 2194, s 2014; BOR Res. No. 197, s.2021

Demonstrate mastery and
advanced content knowledge,
technical competence, and
pedagogical skills acquired in
various major courses and related
disciplines.

program outcomes

Apply content knowledge,
technical skills, teaching
competencies, research skills, and
execute activities in relevant
extension programs to early
childhood professional field of
work.

Produce scholarly courses outputs
and publish completed
independent research study in a
refereed journal.

Master of Arts in EducationMaster of Arts in EducationMaster of Arts in Education
- Early Childhood Education- Early Childhood Education- Early Childhood Education

regular school fees

Major Requirements
Pass the Comprehensive Examination
PASS THE PROPOSAL AND FINAL DEFENSE
thesis
Have at least one (1) publication, specifically,
evidence of acceptance to a refereed journal or
juried creative work outlet. (CMO 15, S.2019, SEC 7)

Admission Requirements

Application for admission form 
 accomplish the form and attach the
documentary requirements listed 

two (2) standard recommendation forms (to be
accomplished by the applicant’s former instructors
(supervisors if none)
payment (cashier)

foreign fees

scan the qr codescan the qr code
for morefor more

informationinformation


